CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidat	e, committee or corporation Friends of John			
Office sought or b	allot question Moorhead City Council	District 3		
Type of report	Candidate report X Campaign committee report	Period of time covered by report:		
	Association or corporation report Final report	from <u>1/1/2019</u> to <u>10/31/2019</u>		
	CONTRIBUTIONS RE	CEIVED		
(money or in-kind) contributions from	Il contributions received during the period of time cove rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits of a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar y E-employed, amount and date for these contributions.	on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize a		
CASH	\$ <u>625</u>	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND \$ 181.81		
IN-KIND	+ s			
TOTAL AMOUNT I	RECEIVED = $\frac{625}{2}$			
	DISBURSEMEN	TS		
	nt, date and purpose for all disbursements made du sheets if necessary.	ring the period of time covered by report.		
Date	Purpose	Amount		
	SEE ATTACHED			
		TOTAL		

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date	Purpose	Name and Addr of Recipient		Expenditure or Contribution Amount	
	(
			TOTAL		
I certify that this is a fu	ull and true statement.	Signature		/////9 Date	
Printed Name John	Bell		_ Email (if avai	lable)_john@votejoh	nbell.com
Address 218 9th A	ve S, Moorhead, MN	56560			-5

Report

Office

Date	Name	Address	Туре	Amo	unt	Balance
1/1/2019	Starting Balance					\$ 176.44
1/27/2019	Web Hosting		Expense	\$	(10.95)	\$ 165.49
2/25/2019	Web Hosting		Expense	\$	(10.95)	\$ 154.54
3/27/2019	Web Hosting		Expense	\$	(10.95)	\$ 143.59
4/26/2019	Web Hosting		Expense	\$	(10.95)	\$ 132.64
5/27/2019	Web Hosting		Expense	\$	(10.95)	\$ 121.69
6/26/2019	Web Hosting		Expense	\$	(10.95)	\$ 110.74
7/27/2019	Web Hosting		Expense	\$	(10.95)	\$ 99.79
8/16/2019	Anonymous		Contribution	\$	75.00	\$ 174.79
8/16/2019	John Bell, Finance Manager	218 9th Ave S, Moorhead	Campaign Loan	\$	225.00	\$ 399.79
8/16/2019	Voter Lists		Expense	\$	(150.00)	\$ 249.79
8/27/2019	Web Hosting		Expense	\$	(10.95)	\$ 238.84
9/20/2019	John Bell, Finance Manager	218 9th Ave S, Moorhead	Campaign Loan	\$	300.00	\$ 538.84
9/24/2019	Campaign Literature Printing		Expense	\$	(360.13)	\$ 178.71
9/26/2019	Web Hosting		Expense	\$	(10.95)	\$ 167.76
10/25/2019	Anonymous		Contribution	\$	25.00	\$ 192.76
10/28/2019	Web Hosting		Expense	\$	(10.95)	\$ 181.81